CERNEX, Inc.  766 San Aleso Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085  Tel: (408) 541-9226  Fax: (408) 541-9229                      02/11
Harmonic Mixers (Waveguide & Coaxial)
FEATURES:
 Frequency Coverage From 2 to 140 GHz
 Low Conversion Loss
 Full Waveguide Band Coverage
 Extends the Useful Frequency Range of
Spectrum Analyzers

Diode
-0.7 Vdc @ 5mA
HOW TO ORDER:
Specify Model Number            CHM– RF LO IF CL-- XX
Example:  To order WR-15 Harmonic mixer with 65 Ghz RF, 10 Ghz LO, & 500 Mhz IF, and 9 dB
conversion loss, specify CHM-6510U509-XX
Waveguide Band
RF Port:Waveguide Size WR-6.5 WR-5.1 WR-4.3 WR-3.4 WR-2.8 WR-2.2
Frequency Range (GHz) 110 to
170
140 to
220
170 to
260
220 to
330
260 to
400
330 to
500
Flange UG-
387/UM
UG-
387/UM
UG-
387/UM
UG-
387/UM
UG-
387/UM
UG-
387/UM
LO/IF Range (GHz) 0-40 0-40 0-40 0-40 0-40 0-40
LO & IF Port (w. Diplexer) 2.9mm-F 2.9mm-F 2.9mm-F 2.9mm-F 2.9mm-F 2.9mm-F
To be specified by the factory
Conversion Loss
IF Center Frequency
RF Center Frequency
LO Center Frequency
Harmonic Mixers (Waveguide & Coaxial)
CERNEX, Inc.  766 San Aleso Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94085  Tel: (408) 541-9226  Fax: (408) 541-9229                      02/11
HOW TO ORDER:
Specify Model Number            CHM– RF LO IF -- XX
Example:  To order WR-6.5 Harmonic mixer with 140Ghz RF, 20 GHz LO, & 20 GHz IF,
 specify CHM-1402020-XX
CERNEX RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
To be specified by the factory
IF Center Frequency
RF Center Frequency
LO Center Frequency